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Points
32

26
20
20
14

results: list of results

Competition

The Artus Court PKO BP

*Results of the competitions

Name
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

KIEFER Lee
MANCINI Camilla
SAUER Anne
HARVEY Eleanor
HONG Seo In
PIRIEVA Leyla
AZUMA Sera
NAM Hyunhee
RANVIER Pauline
HUO Xingxin
WALCZYK Julia
JELINSKA Martyna

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

SAMSONOVA Kristina
SINIGALIA Martina

ROSS Nicole

BOUBAKRI Ines
MARTYANOVA Marta
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
DE COSTANZO Valentina
LYCZBINSKA Marta
ALBOROVA Yana
YAKOVLEVA Diana
BLAZE Anita
CALUGAREANU Malina
OH Hye Mi

CINI Chiara

BLOW Iman

LACHMAN Katarzyna
BRAUN Julia

SHI Yue

VOLPI Alice

ERRIGO Arianna
THIBUS Ysaora
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
JEON Hee Sook
MASSIALAS Sabrina
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya

narked with asterisk w

Weapon
F

Nationality
RUS

USA
ITA

GER
CAN
KOR
RUS
JPN

KOR
FRA
CHN
POL
POL
COL
RUS
ITA

USA
TUN
RUS
RUS
ITA

POL
RUS
RUS
FRA
ROU
KOR
ITA

USA
POL
GER
CHN
ITA

ITA

FRA
RUS
KOR
USA
RUS
RUS

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

10.03.90
15.06.94
10.06.94
01.04.91
14.01.95
30.11.88
22.06.93
20.08.99
29.09.81
14.04.94
19.01.96
28.10.97
05.05.92
29.08.87
13.03.95
21.01.95
15.01.89
28.12.88
01.12.98
13.01.93
25.08.89
20.04.90
24.01.94
13.04.88
29.10.91
15.09.96
14.09.85
29.12.90
09.07.97
13.11.96
29.04.97
17.04.99
15.04.92
06.06.88
22.08.91
19.02.94
16.06.84
22.01.97
26.03.87

29.01.97


/competitions/2018/127/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Inna-DERIGLAZOVA-18831/
/fencers/Lee-KIEFER-21717/
/fencers/Camilla-MANCINI-23445/
/fencers/Anne-SAUER-17481/
/fencers/Eleanor-HARVEY-23398/
/fencers/Seo_In-HONG-13888/
/fencers/Leyla-PIRIEVA-28365/
/fencers/Sera-AZUMA-40025/
/fencers/Hyunhee-NAM-5037/
/fencers/Pauline-RANVIER-25514/
/fencers/Xingxin-HUO-29115/
/fencers/Julia-WALCZYK-30327/
/fencers/Martyna-JELINSKA-21705/
/fencers/Saskia_Loretta-VAN_ERVEN_GARCIA-5245/
/fencers/Kristina-SAMSONOVA-31155/
/fencers/Martina-SINIGALIA-25454/
/fencers/Nicole-ROSS-12269/
/fencers/Ines-BOUBAKRI-10402/
/fencers/Marta-MARTYANOVA-34564/
/fencers/Adelina-ZAGIDULLINA-27237/
/fencers/Valentina-DE_COSTANZO-12591/
/fencers/Marta-LYCZBINSKA-15200/
/fencers/Yana-ALBOROVA-25842/
/fencers/Diana-YAKOVLEVA-16392/
/fencers/Anita-BLAZE-16054/
/fencers/Malina-CALUGAREANU-27093/
/fencers/Hye_Mi-OH-8280/
/fencers/Chiara-CINI-17630/
/fencers/Iman-BLOW-31682/
/fencers/Katarzyna-LACHMAN-33691/
/fencers/Julia-BRAUN-32078/
/fencers/Yue-SHI-43803/
/fencers/Alice-VOLPI-19878/
/fencers/Arianna-ERRIGO-9377/
/fencers/Ysaora-THIBUS-20514/
/fencers/Svetlana-TRIPAPINA-28162/
/fencers/Hee_Sook-JEON-13459/
/fencers/Sabrina-MASSIALAS-28086/
/fencers/Larisa-KOROBEYNIKOVA-10688/
/fencers/Adelya-ABDRAKHMANOVA-33069/

Rank Points

41 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
54 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
73 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
84 1
86 1
87 1
88 1

NBrRRDMORE Kate
EBERT Leonie
SYNORADZKA Martyna
PALUMBO Francesca
LU Margaret
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
ELESINA Irina
MOHAMED Aida

GONG Yu

MIYAWAKI Karin
ROSSINI Serena
KNAPEK Edina
BOLDOR Maria
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
MONACO Beatrice

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa

IVANOVA Anastasia
CIPRESSA Erica
CALISSI Olga Rachele
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
LUPKOVICS Dora
BROT Coralie
SENYUTA Alexandra
POSGAY Zsofia
KIKUCHI Komaki
VARDARQO Elisa
WEISS Kim

MARINO Maria
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
CHEN Qingyuan
PISTOIA Mariana
MESTERI Viktoria
LUMINET Clarisse

WU Peilin

PRESCOD Nzingha
KONDRICZ Kata
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
KREISS Fanny
MIENVILLE Julie

DIAZ Maria Teresa
HUANG Ali

BINDER Sylvie

CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
COMERFORD Shannon
PASZTOR Flora
SAVEANU Anca

Ratipnality
GER

POL

ITA

USA

POL

RUS

HUN

CHN
JPN
ITA
HUN
ROU
USA
ITA
HKG
RUS
ITA
ITA
FRA
HUN
FRA
UKR
GER
JPN
ITA
AUT
ESP
UKR
CHN
BRA
HUN
FRA
CHN
USA
HUN
USA
POL
AUT
HUN
FRA
ESP
CHN
USA
HKG
CAN
HUN
ROU

Birtip Bate
04.10.99
30.01.88
10.02.94
21.03.94
19.04.90
22.02.91

12.03.76

19.01.96
04.02.97
18.04.99
05.10.77
03.08.96
18.07.94
23.01.92
27.01.94
21.03.90
18.05.96
23.03.92
31.10.94
30.01.93
05.09.95
20.04.91
11.12.98
22.02.97
27.11.88
08.09.91
31.01.93
02.04.91
15.02.97
03.12.98
01.09.96
18.05.92
14.02.96
14.08.92
16.07.98
24.10.02
04.06.94
28.01.92
12.04.89
31.10.94
12.12.97
26.03.97
25.06.99
20.10.95
07.04.88
30.06.98

13.04.00


/fencers/Kate-BEARDMORE-31645/
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Martyna-SYNORADZKA-9908/
/fencers/Francesca-PALUMBO-23447/
/fencers/Margaret-LU-19379/
/fencers/Hanna-LYCZBINSKA-12780/
/fencers/Irina-ELESINA-20765/
/fencers/Aida-MOHAMED-4164/
/fencers/Yu-GONG-27410/
/fencers/Karin-MIYAWAKI-21767/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Edina-KNAPEK-4121/
/fencers/Maria-BOLDOR-29054/
/fencers/Jacqueline-DUBROVICH-28081/
/fencers/Beatrice-MONACO-21581/
/fencers/Kimberley_Vanessa-CHEUNG-27431/
/fencers/Anastasia-IVANOVA-20744/
/fencers/Erica-CIPRESSA-28701/
/fencers/Olga_Rachele-CALISSI-22043/
/fencers/Jeromine-MPAH_NJANGA-26137/
/fencers/Dora-LUPKOVICS-17872/
/fencers/Coralie-BROT-26592/
/fencers/Alexandra-SENYUTA-17524/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Komaki-KIKUCHI-37023/
/fencers/Elisa-VARDARO-12156/
/fencers/Kim-WEISS-15803/
/fencers/Maria-MARINO-24463/
/fencers/Kateryna-CHENTSOVA-20135/
/fencers/Qingyuan-CHEN-34890/
/fencers/Mariana-PISTOIA-34747/
/fencers/Viktoria-MESTERI-30084/
/fencers/Clarisse-LUMINET-22143/
/fencers/Peilin-WU-38125/
/fencers/Nzingha-PRESCOD-18071/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Maia_Mei-WEINTRAUB-39631/
/fencers/Natalia-GOLEBIOWSKA-24221/
/fencers/Olivia-WOHLGEMUTH-18774/
/fencers/Fanny-KREISS-9426/
/fencers/Julie-MIENVILLE-26948/
/fencers/Maria_Teresa-DIAZ-34259/
/fencers/Ali-HUANG-34888/
/fencers/Sylvie-BINDER-35649/
/fencers/Hiu_Wai_Valerie-CHENG-24885/
/fencers/Shannon-COMERFORD-12287/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Anca-SAVEANU-35937/

Bank Points

90 1
91 1
92 1
93 1
94 1
95 1
96 1
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
102 0
104 0
105 0
105 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
115 0
117 0
118 0
119 0
120 0
121 0
122 0
123 0
123 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
128 0
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 0
133 0
134 0
135 0

136 0

Na@RES Alejandra
HONG Hyo Jin
TOMCZAK Renata
NISHIOKA Shiho

TSUJI Sumire

RENTIER Eline

BEHR Leandra
BITTEROVA Kitti
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
OH Ha Na

KLEINER Elyssa
BERTHIER Amita
DUCHESNE Marie
CENKER Freya

FU Yiting
ZAMBO-GOLYA Fruzsina
LEI Yu Ru

ONDARTS Lucia
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
MAROTTA Emily

CHART Yvonne

GOLDIE Alanna

CHAE Song Oh

ITO Maki

MINARIK Natalie
KRAENKL Maria
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
KIRSCHEN Kim

RYAN Kelleigh

LIU Haiyan

RANCUREL Maeva
BUTRUILLE Solene
RAPYNETS Alina
DICKSON Chloe
KRAUSE Charlotte
YANAOKA Haruka
BILODEAU Ariane
KURACHI Miho

POLTZ Anna
HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
BLUM Oceane
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
VETULANI Maria
MORMANDI Flavia Johana
HAJAS Nora

YANG Chin Man
SHYPILOVA Olena

Naflionality
KOR
POL
JPN
JPN
NED
GER
SVK
POL
KOR
USA
SGP
FRA
AUT
CHN
HUN
TPE
ARG
POL
AUS
GBR
CAN
KOR
JPN
USA
AUT
POL
GER
CAN
CHN
FRA
FRA
UKR
GBR
GER
JPN
CAN
JPN
HUN
HUN
POL
FRA
GRE
POL
ARG
HUN
TPE
UKR

Birtiy Date
31.01.94
29.05.99
23.02.89
29.11.99
11.05.96
05.07.96
28.05.97
18.09.97
08.01.85
18.03.97
15.12.00
08.06.97
26.07.94
27.01.96
06.01.94
17.03.98
25.10.95
27.12.99
11.01.93
08.11.96
17.04.94
22.03.89
29.05.96
06.04.00
13.04.96
07.11.95
16.09.96
15.01.87
25.09.96
18.05.96
02.11.97
25.07.95
08.12.95
07.05.93
01.03.95
05.09.97
21.05.93
18.04.00
07.04.82
30.01.82
24.03.96
10.06.97
09.09.96
09.10.86
03.10.00
02.04.99

21.06.94


/fencers/Alejandra-FLORES-16790/
/fencers/Hyo_Jin-HONG-29233/
/fencers/Renata-TOMCZAK-33647/
/fencers/Shiho-NISHIOKA-13428/
/fencers/Sumire-TSUJI-39195/
/fencers/Eline-RENTIER-29761/
/fencers/Leandra-BEHR-26798/
/fencers/Kitti-BITTEROVA-29852/
/fencers/Julia-CHRZANOWSKA-30140/
/fencers/Ha_Na-OH-7665/
/fencers/Elyssa-KLEINER-36485/
/fencers/Amita-BERTHIER-33614/
/fencers/Marie-DUCHESNE-32483/
/fencers/Freya-CENKER-26961/
/fencers/Yiting-FU-35370/
/fencers/Fruzsina-ZAMBO_GOLYA-21661/
/fencers/Yu_Ru-LEI-42555/
/fencers/Lucia-ONDARTS-30846/
/fencers/Aleksandra-JEGLINSKA-41843/
/fencers/Emily-MAROTTA-27015/
/fencers/Yvonne-CHART-31632/
/fencers/Alanna-GOLDIE-22533/
/fencers/Song_Oh-CHAE-25197/
/fencers/Maki-ITO-28946/
/fencers/Natalie-MINARIK-36751/
/fencers/Maria-KRAENKL-31906/
/fencers/Marika-CHRZANOWSKA-20461/
/fencers/Kim-KIRSCHEN-28461/
/fencers/Kelleigh-RYAN-9309/
/fencers/Haiyan-LIU-45607/
/fencers/Maeva-RANCUREL-32359/
/fencers/Solene-BUTRUILLE-32657/
/fencers/Alina-RAPYNETS-27233/
/fencers/Chloe-DICKSON-28025/
/fencers/Charlotte-KRAUSE-24354/
/fencers/Haruka-YANAOKA-20482/
/fencers/Ariane-BILODEAU-31414/
/fencers/Miho-KURACHI-26262/
/fencers/Anna-POLTZ-38860/
/fencers/Gabriella-HOPKA_VARGA-4243/
/fencers/Malgorzata-WOJTKOWIAK-5505/
/fencers/Oceane-BLUM-32682/
/fencers/Aikaterini_Maria-KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU-28651/
/fencers/Maria-VETULANI-32191/
/fencers/Flavia_Johana-MORMANDI-1455/
/fencers/Nora-HAJAS-37537/
/fencers/Chin_Man-YANG-34670/
/fencers/Olena-SHYPILOVA-29261/

Rank
138

138
140
140
140
140
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161

161
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
174
174
176
176
178
178
178
178
182
9999
9999

Roints
0

0
0

Na@mel Marta
CLARKE Freya

ZEISS Madison
BIMOVA Andrea
HERMAN Miya
SCHMITZ Franziska
YU Li Chun

BRETEAU Andrea
PALISZEWSKA Monika
LIDZBARSKA Julia
DUXBURY Victoria
SCHMITZ Karoline
WERNER Sophia
CECCHINI Gabriela
SILVA Micaela Sofia
SHI Yanan
SCHREIBER Ester

LIU Yan Wai
JUBENOT Chloe
PAPADOPOULOU Maria
SZABELSKA Oliwia
HAVRANKOVA Eva
GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle
TARANENKO Anna
JORGENSEN Laeticia

SMITH Katie

HULL Violet

DLUGOSZ Martyna

WU Sophia

SZALAI Szonja

DAJCIC Marcela

JANG Yeaseul
TOPORSKA Joanna
BOLDOR Ana
AVELLEIRA Hillary
GOLDENBERG Michelle
FENGER Hannah
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra
LEE Yu Chieh

MATYSIAK Katarzyna
BOFINGER Erin

OJEDA Barbara
UELTGESFORTH Pia
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
SUDDERICK Zoe

CHENG Hsin

MENDOZA Geiglys

Nagionality
AUS

USA
CZE
AUS
GER
TPE
ESP
POL
POL
IRL
GER
GER
BRA
ARG
CHN
SWE
HKG
FRA
GRE
POL
CZE
SWE
UKR
DEN

GBR
AUS
POL
HKG
HUN
CRO
KOR
POL
ROU
VEN
AUS
GER
SVK
BOL
TPE
POL
AUS
ESP
GER
SWE
GBR
TPE
VEN

Birthy Date
06.09.99
23.04.94
06.01.93
27.06.00
24.11.93
12.05.96
17.03.98
26.07.90
13.03.99
27.09.95
22.07.00
14.06.99
12.04.97
03.12.97
04.02.96
08.04.97
09.07.89
26.03.95
15.03.96
04.04.00
14.01.96
03.10.89
27.12.00

02.11.99

17.03.96
22.06.00
29.07.96
09.10.02
15.09.94
04.06.93
14.06.88
29.03.99
21.11.97
31.08.01
01.11.00
28.07.92
19.07.99
29.01.96
06.08.00
24.11.98
17.08.00
07.06.93
26.04.99
07.07.95
08.08.96
29.10.96
23.03.94


/fencers/Marta-MECH-37054/
/fencers/Freya-CLARKE-38144/
/fencers/Madison-ZEISS-21828/
/fencers/Andrea-BIMOVA-19574/
/fencers/Miya-HERMAN-39188/
/fencers/Franziska-SCHMITZ-24669/
/fencers/Li_Chun-YU-38210/
/fencers/Andrea-BRETEAU-32393/
/fencers/Monika-PALISZEWSKA-19547/
/fencers/Julia-LIDZBARSKA-39248/
/fencers/Victoria-DUXBURY-30222/
/fencers/Karoline-SCHMITZ-39222/
/fencers/Sophia-WERNER-32077/
/fencers/Gabriela-CECCHINI-30930/
/fencers/Micaela_Sofia-SILVA-32882/
/fencers/Yanan-SHI-29326/
/fencers/Ester-SCHREIBER-27945/
/fencers/Yan_Wai-LIU-15289/
/fencers/Chloe-JUBENOT-26136/
/fencers/Maria-PAPADOPOULOU-37028/
/fencers/Oliwia-SZABELSKA-43321/
/fencers/Eva-HAVRANKOVA-32753/
/fencers/Gabrielle-GOTHBERG_VON_TROIL-17452/
/fencers/Anna-TARANENKO-37965/
/fencers/Laeticia-JORGENSEN-32575/
/fencers/Katie-SMITH-30326/
/fencers/Violet-HULL-36830/
/fencers/Martyna-DLUGOSZ-28249/
/fencers/Sophia-WU-42799/
/fencers/Szonja-SZALAI-24399/
/fencers/Marcela-DAJCIC-20610/
/fencers/Yeaseul-JANG-26281/
/fencers/Joanna-TOPORSKA-43116/
/fencers/Ana-BOLDOR-32902/
/fencers/Hillary-AVELLEIRA-43015/
/fencers/Michelle-GOLDENBERG-45261/
/fencers/Hannah-FENGER-22194/
/fencers/Karolina-CSEFALVAYOVA-38875/
/fencers/Dragica_Alejandra-KUNSTEK_MEJIA-40049/
/fencers/Yu_Chieh-LEE-43361/
/fencers/Katarzyna-MATYSIAK-37053/
/fencers/Erin-BOFINGER-39303/
/fencers/Barbara-OJEDA-26919/
/fencers/Pia-UELTGESFORTH-36453/
/fencers/Cristina-VALERO_COLLANTES-32336/
/fencers/Zoe-SUDDERICK-45448/
/fencers/Hsin-CHENG-34704/
/fencers/Geiglys-MENDOZA-24867/
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