

results: list of results

<u>Competition</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Category</u>	<u>Weapon</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Type</u>
The Artus Court PKO BP	Katowice	12.01.18	S	F	F	I	A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.



<u>Rank</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Nationality</u>	<u>Birth Date</u>
1	32	DERIGLAZOVA Inna	RUS	10.03.90
2	26	KIEFER Lee	USA	15.06.94
3	20	MANCINI Camilla	ITA	10.06.94
3	20	SAUER Anne	GER	01.04.91
5	14	HARVEY Eleanor	CAN	14.01.95
6	14	HONG Seo In	KOR	30.11.88
7	14	PIRIEVA Leyla	RUS	22.06.93
8	14	AZUMA Sera	JPN	20.08.99
9	8	NAM Hyunhee	KOR	29.09.81
10	8	RANVIER Pauline	FRA	14.04.94
11	8	HUO Xingxin	CHN	19.01.96
12	8	WALCZYK Julia	POL	28.10.97
13	8	JELINSKA Martyna	POL	05.05.92
14	8	VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta	COL	29.08.87
15	8	SAMSONOVA Kristina	RUS	13.03.95
16	8	SINIGALIA Martina	ITA	21.01.95
17	4	ROSS Nicole	USA	15.01.89
18	4	BOUBAKRI Ines	TUN	28.12.88
19	4	MARTYANOVA Marta	RUS	01.12.98
20	4	ZAGIDULLINA Adelina	RUS	13.01.93
21	4	DE COSTANZO Valentina	ITA	25.08.89
22	4	LYCZBINSKA Marta	POL	20.04.90
23	4	ALBOROVA Yana	RUS	24.01.94
24	4	YAKOVLEVA Diana	RUS	13.04.88
25	4	BLAZE Anita	FRA	29.10.91
26	4	CALUGAREANU Malina	ROU	15.09.96
27	4	OH Hye Mi	KOR	14.09.85
28	4	CINI Chiara	ITA	29.12.90
29	4	BLOW Iman	USA	09.07.97
30	4	LACHMAN Katarzyna	POL	13.11.96
31	4	BRAUN Julia	GER	29.04.97
32	4	SHI Yue	CHN	17.04.99
33	2	VOLPI Alice	ITA	15.04.92
34	2	ERRIGO Arianna	ITA	06.06.88
35	2	THIBUS Ysaora	FRA	22.08.91
36	2	TRIPAPINA Svetlana	RUS	19.02.94
37	2	JEON Hee Sook	KOR	16.06.84
38	2	MASSIALAS Sabrina	USA	22.01.97
39	2	KOROBAYNIKOVA Larisa	RUS	26.03.87
40	2	ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya	RUS	29.01.97

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Nationality</u>	<u>Birth Date</u>
		EDMORE Kate		
41	2	EBERT Leonie	GER	04.10.99
43	2	SYNORADZKA Martyna	POL	30.01.88
44	2	PALUMBO Francesca	ITA	10.02.94
45	2	LU Margaret	USA	21.03.94
46	2	LYCZBINSKA Hanna	POL	19.04.90
47	2	ELESINA Irina	RUS	22.02.91
48	2	MOHAMED Aida	HUN	12.03.76
49	2	GONG Yu	CHN	19.01.96
50	2	MIYAWAKI Karin	JPN	04.02.97
51	2	ROSSINI Serena	ITA	18.04.99
52	2	KNAPEK Edina	HUN	05.10.77
53	2	BOLDOR Maria	ROU	03.08.96
54	2	DUBROVICH Jacqueline	USA	18.07.94
54	2	MONACO Beatrice	ITA	23.01.92
56	2	CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa	HKG	27.01.94
57	2	IVANOVA Anastasia	RUS	21.03.90
58	2	CIPRESSA Erica	ITA	18.05.96
59	2	CALISSI Olga Rachele	ITA	23.03.92
60	2	MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine	FRA	31.10.94
61	2	LUPKOVICS Dora	HUN	30.01.93
62	2	BROT Coralie	FRA	05.09.95
63	2	SENYUTA Alexandra	UKR	20.04.91
64	2	POSGAY Zsofia	GER	11.12.98
65	1	KIKUCHI Komaki	JPN	22.02.97
66	1	VARDARO Elisa	ITA	27.11.88
67	1	WEISS Kim	AUT	08.09.91
68	1	MARINO Maria	ESP	31.01.93
69	1	CHENTSOVA Kateryna	UKR	02.04.91
70	1	CHEN Qingyuan	CHN	15.02.97
71	1	PISTOIA Mariana	BRA	03.12.98
72	1	MESTERI Viktoria	HUN	01.09.96
73	1	LUMINET Clarisse	FRA	18.05.92
73	1	WU Peilin	CHN	14.02.96
75	1	PRESCOD Nzingha	USA	14.08.92
76	1	KONDRICZ Kata	HUN	16.07.98
77	1	WEINTRAUB Maia Mei	USA	24.10.02
78	1	GOLEBIEWSKA Natalia	POL	04.06.94
79	1	WOHLGEMUTH Olivia	AUT	28.01.92
80	1	KREISS Fanny	HUN	12.04.89
81	1	MIENVILLE Julie	FRA	31.10.94
82	1	DIAZ Maria Teresa	ESP	12.12.97
83	1	HUANG Ali	CHN	26.03.97
84	1	BINDER Sylvie	USA	25.06.99
84	1	CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie	HKG	20.10.95
86	1	COMERFORD Shannon	CAN	07.04.88
87	1	PASZTOR Flora	HUN	30.06.98
88	1	SAVEANU Anca	ROU	13.04.00

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Nationality</u>	<u>Birth Date</u>
		RES Alejandra		
90	1	HONG Hyo Jin	KOR	31.01.94
91	1	TOMCZAK Renata	POL	29.05.99
92	1	NISHIOKA Shiho	JPN	23.02.89
93	1	TSUJI Sumire	JPN	29.11.99
94	1	RENTIER Eline	NED	11.05.96
95	1	BEHR Leandra	GER	05.07.96
96	1	BITTEROVA Kitti	SVK	28.05.97
97	0	CHRZANOWSKA Julia	POL	18.09.97
98	0	OH Ha Na	KOR	08.01.85
99	0	KLEINER Elyssa	USA	18.03.97
100	0	BERTHIER Amita	SGP	15.12.00
101	0	DUCHESNE Marie	FRA	08.06.97
102	0	CENKER Freya	AUT	26.07.94
102	0	FU Yiting	CHN	27.01.96
104	0	ZAMBO-GOLYA Fruzsina	HUN	06.01.94
105	0	LEI Yu Ru	TPE	17.03.98
105	0	ONDARTS Lucia	ARG	25.10.95
107	0	JEGLINSKA Aleksandra	POL	27.12.99
108	0	MAROTTA Emily	AUS	11.01.93
109	0	CHART Yvonne	GBR	08.11.96
110	0	GOLDIE Alanna	CAN	17.04.94
111	0	CHAE Song Oh	KOR	22.03.89
112	0	ITO Maki	JPN	29.05.96
113	0	MINARIK Natalie	USA	06.04.00
114	0	KRAENKL Maria	AUT	13.04.96
115	0	CHRZANOWSKA Marika	POL	07.11.95
115	0	KIRSCHEN Kim	GER	16.09.96
117	0	RYAN Kelleigh	CAN	15.01.87
118	0	LIU Haiyan	CHN	25.09.96
119	0	RANCUREL Maeva	FRA	18.05.96
120	0	BUTRUILLE Solene	FRA	02.11.97
121	0	RAPYNETS Alina	UKR	25.07.95
122	0	DICKSON Chloe	GBR	08.12.95
123	0	KRAUSE Charlotte	GER	07.05.93
123	0	YANAOKA Haruka	JPN	01.03.95
125	0	BILODEAU Ariane	CAN	05.09.97
126	0	KURACHI Miho	JPN	21.05.93
127	0	POLTZ Anna	HUN	18.04.00
128	0	HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella	HUN	07.04.82
129	0	WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata	POL	30.01.82
130	0	BLUM Oceane	FRA	24.03.96
131	0	KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria	GRE	10.06.97
132	0	VETULANI Maria	POL	09.09.96
133	0	MORMANDI Flavia Johana	ARG	09.10.86
134	0	HAJAS Nora	HUN	03.10.00
135	0	YANG Chin Man	TPE	02.04.99
136	0	SHYPILOVA Olena	UKR	21.06.94

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Nationality</u>	<u>Birth Date</u>
		Marta		
138	0	CLARKE Freya	AUS	06.09.99
138	0	ZEISS Madison	USA	23.04.94
140	0	BIMOVA Andrea	CZE	06.01.93
140	0	HERMAN Miya	AUS	27.06.00
140	0	SCHMITZ Franziska	GER	24.11.93
140	0	YU Li Chun	TPE	12.05.96
144	0	BRETEAU Andrea	ESP	17.03.98
145	0	PALISZEWSKA Monika	POL	26.07.90
146	0	LIDZBARSKA Julia	POL	13.03.99
147	0	DUXBURY Victoria	IRL	27.09.95
148	0	SCHMITZ Karoline	GER	22.07.00
149	0	WERNER Sophia	GER	14.06.99
150	0	CECCHINI Gabriela	BRA	12.04.97
151	0	SILVA Micaela Sofia	ARG	03.12.97
152	0	SHI Yanan	CHN	04.02.96
153	0	SCHREIBER Ester	SWE	08.04.97
154	0	LIU Yan Wai	HKG	09.07.89
155	0	JUBENOT Chloe	FRA	26.03.95
156	0	PAPADOPOULOU Maria	GRE	15.03.96
157	0	SZABELSKA Oliwia	POL	04.04.00
158	0	HAVRANKOVA Eva	CZE	14.01.96
159	0	GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle	SWE	03.10.89
160	0	TARANENKO Anna	UKR	27.12.00
161	0	JORGENSEN Laeticia	DEN	02.11.99
161	0	SMITH Katie	GBR	17.03.96
163	0	HULL Violet	AUS	22.06.00
164	0	DLUGOSZ Martyna	POL	29.07.96
164	0	WU Sophia	HKG	09.10.02
166	0	SZALAI Szonja	HUN	15.09.94
167	0	DAJCIC Marcela	CRO	04.06.93
168	0	JANG Yeaseul	KOR	14.06.88
169	0	TOPORSKA Joanna	POL	29.03.99
170	0	BOLDOR Ana	ROU	21.11.97
171	0	AVELLEIRA Hillary	VEN	31.08.01
171	0	GOLDENBERG Michelle	AUS	01.11.00
173	0	FENGER Hannah	GER	28.07.92
174	0	CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina	SVK	19.07.99
174	0	KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra	BOL	29.01.96
176	0	LEE Yu Chieh	TPE	06.08.00
176	0	MATYSIAK Katarzyna	POL	24.11.98
178	0	BOFINGER Erin	AUS	17.08.00
178	0	OJEDA Barbara	ESP	07.06.93
178	0	UELTSCHFORTH Pia	GER	26.04.99
178	0	VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina	SWE	07.07.95
182	0	SUDDERICK Zoe	GBR	08.08.96
9999	0	CHENG Hsin	TPE	29.10.96
9999	0	MENDOZA Geiglys	VEN	23.03.94

